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Rentals

Kanata Music Academy

701 Eagleson Rd, Unit 5
Stonehaven Plaza, Kanata

(613) 591-8638
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Instrument Rental Rates

(excluding tax)

Instrument

Wind/Brass
Alto Saxophone

Tenor Saxophone
Clarinet

Flute

Trombone
Trumpet

Fretted

Acoustic/Classic Guitar
Electric/Bass Guitar
Electric Combo
Ukulele

String
Violin
Zither
Guzheng

Percussion

Drum Set (5 PCS)
Snare Drum

Keyboard
49 Keys
61 Keys
88 Keys

Other
Amplifier

Music Stand
Keyboard Bench
Keyboard Stand

Monthly

$35
$40
$18
$18
$18
$18

$18
$18
$30
$10

$20

$35

$35
$12

$15
$20
$45

$10
$5
$5
$5

10 months

$245
$275
$120
$120
$120
$120

$120
$155
$215
$75

$125

$245

$245
$85

$105
$125
$315

$75
$35
$35
$35

For more information on our prices and policy,

please contact us, visit our stores or website.

All prices are subject to change without notice. The rent-to-own package enables

students to purchase an instrument with minimal monthly payments. The first three
months of monthly rental fees are 100% applicable to the full purchase price of the
instrument, and thereafter 50% applicable. At any time, the rental agreement

may be terminated, or the remaining sum may be paid in order to own the instrument.



