

**Ottawa Music Academy Kanata Music Academy** 

# Rentals



#### **Ottawa Music Academy**

2 Lorry Greenberg Dr, Suite 200 2/F Conroy Mall, Ottawa (613) 739-5757

ottawamusicacademy.com kanatamusicacademy.com

#### **Kanata Music Academy**

701 Eagleson Rd, Unit 5 Stonehaven Plaza, Kanata (613) 591-8638 admin@ottawamusicacademy.com admin@kanatamusicacademy.com







### **Instrument Rental Rates**

(excluding tax)

Instrument	Monthly	10 months
Wind/Brass		
Alto Saxophone	\$35	\$245
Tenor Saxophone	\$40	\$275
Clarinet	\$18	\$120
Flute	\$18	\$120
Trombone	\$18	\$120
Trumpet	\$18	\$120
Fretted		
Acoustic/Classic Guitar	\$18	\$120
Electric/Bass Guitar	\$18	\$155
Electric Combo	\$30	\$215
Ukulele	\$10	\$75
String		
Violin	\$20	\$125
Zither		
Guzheng	\$35	\$245
Percussion		
Drum Set (5 PCS)	\$35	\$245
Snare Drum	\$12	\$85
Keyboard		
49 Keys	\$15	\$105
61 Keys	\$20	\$125
88 Keys	\$45	\$315
Other		
Amplifier	\$10	\$75
Music Stand	\$5	\$35
Keyboard Bench	\$5	\$35
Keyboard Stand	\$5	\$35

## For more information on our prices and policy, please contact us, visit our stores or website.

All prices are subject to change without notice. The rent-to-own package enables students to purchase an instrument with minimal monthly payments. The first three months of monthly rental fees are 100% applicable to the full purchase price of the instrument, and thereafter 50% applicable. At any time, the rental agreement may be terminated, or the remaining sum may be paid in order to own the instrument.